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CIKLS MELNAJIEM TAUSTIN̦IEM 
CYCLE FOR THE BLACK KEYS

Toccata

Piano


f

 































































3

 































































5

 































































7

 



























































9

 































































MB 0142



11

 































































13

 































































15  

 
































































17

 































































19

 































































21

 































































MB 0142

4



23 

 



























































25



 































































27



 































































29



 































































31

  

 
















































33


p cresc.

































































MB 0142

5




